
2010 TONGUE POINT FALL  GILLNET DAILY LANDINGS
F I N A L  -  Fish  Receiving  Tickets   1 1 / 1 5 / 1 9

W H I T E Approximate

D A T E CHINOOK COHO CHUM S T U R G E O N Number of 

(Nos.) (Ave Wt.) (Nos.) (Ave Wt.) (Nos.) (Ave Wt.) (Nos.) (Ave Wt.)

August 30 - 31 245 13.1 952 10.2 0 0.0 5 30.7

August 31 - September 1 180 13.1 1,022 10.2 0 0.0 9 30.7

September  1 - 2 136 13.1 521 10.2 0 0.0 2 30.7

September  2 - 3 35 13.1 162 10.2 0 0.0 2 30.7

WEEK  36  TOTALS 596 2,657 0 18

Cuml.Totals to Date 596 2,657 0 18

September  6  -  7 299 13.1 1,185 10.2 0 0.0 8 30.7

September  7  -  8 103 13.1 589 10.2 0 0.0 3 30.7

September  8  -  9 40 13.1 268 10.2 0 0.0 0 30.7

September  9  - 10 65 13.1 181 10.2 0 0.0 2 30.7

WEEK  37  TOTALS 507 2,223 0 13

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,103 4,880 0 31

September  13 - 14 160 13.1 746 9.9 0 0.0

September  14 - 15 85 13.1 202 9.9 0 0.0

September  15 - 16 14 13.1 72 9.9 0 0.0

September  16 - 17 7 13.1 98 9.9 0 0.0

WEEK  38  TOTALS 266 1,118 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,369 5,998 0 31

September 20 - 21 1 13.1 340 9.9 0 0.0

September 21 - 22 8 13.1 89 9.9 0 0.0

September 22 - 23 5 13.1 88 9.9 0 0.0

September 23 - 24 8 13.1 0 9.9 0 0.0

WEEK  39  TOTALS 22 517 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,391 6,515 0 31

September 27 - 28 5 13.1 113 10.2 0 0.0

September 28 - 29 3 13.1 35 10.2 0 0.0

September 29 - 30 0 13.1 12 10.2 0 0.0

Sept. 30 - October 1 0 13.1 6 10.2 0 0.0

WEEK  40  TOTALS 8 166 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,399 6,681 0 31

October  4  -  5 0 0.0 9 10.2 0 0.0

October  5  -  6 0 0.0 0 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October  6  -  7 0 0.0 0 10.2 0 0.0

October  7  -  8 0 0.0 0 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

WEEK  41  TOTALS 0 9 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,399 6,690 0 31

October   11  -  12 0 13.1 0 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October   12  -  13 0 13.1 0 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October   13  -  14 0 13.1 0 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October   14  -  15 1 13.1 38 10.2 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

WEEK 42 TOTALS 1 38 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,400 6,728 0 31

October   18  -  19 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

October   19  -  20 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October   20  -  21 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 *Mainstem was open

October   21  -  22 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

WEEK 43 TOTALS 0 0 0 0

Cuml.Totals to Date 1,400 6,728 0 31

October   25  -  26 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

October   26  -  27 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

October   27  -  28 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

October   28  -  29 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

WEEK 44 TOTALS 0 0 0 0

SEASON TOTALS 1,400 6,728 0 31

22

25

Deliveries

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

1

0

0

4

0

7

3

5

5

17

5

13

27

12

18

8

31

13

6

0

0

0

0

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention

No Retention


