## 2010 TONGUE POINT *FALL* GILLNET DAILY LANDINGS

FINAL - Fish Receiving Tickets 11/15/19

DATE	CHINOOK		СОНО		CHUM		WHITE STURGEON		Approximate Number of	,,,,,,
August 30 - 31 August 31 - September 1	(Nos.) 245 180	(Ave Wt.) 13.1 13.1	(Nos.) 952 1,022	(Ave Wt.) 10.2 10.2	(Nos.) 0 0	0.0 0.0	(Nos.) 5 9	(Ave Wt.) 30.7 30.7	Deliveries 22 13	
September 1 - 2 September 2 - 3	136 35	13.1 13.1 13.1	521 162	10.2 10.2 10.2	0	0.0 0.0	2	30.7 30.7 30.7	18 8	
WEEK 36 TOTALS  Cuml.Totals to Date	596 <b>596</b>		2,657 <b>2,657</b>		0		18 <b>18</b>			
		10.1		10.0						
September 6 - 7 September 7 - 8 September 8 - 9	299 103 40	13.1 13.1 13.1	1,185 589 268	10.2 10.2 10.2	0 0 0	0.0 0.0 0.0	8 3 0	30.7 30.7 30.7	31 25 13	
September 9 - 10	65	13.1	181	10.2	0	0.0	2	30.7	6	
WEEK 37 TOTALS  Cuml.Totals to Date	507 <b>1,103</b>		2,223 <b>4,880</b>		<u>0</u>		13 <b>31</b>			
September 13 - 14	160	13.1	746	9.9	0	0.0	No R	etention	27	
September 14 - 15	85	13.1	202	9.9	0	0.0	No R	etention	12	
September 15 - 16 September 16 - 17	14 7	13.1 13.1	72 98	9.9 9.9	0 0	0.0 0.0		etention etention	5 5	
WEEK 38 TOTALS	266		1,118		0		0			
Cuml.Totals to Date	1,369		5,998		0		31			
September 20 - 21	1	13.1	340	9.9	0	0.0		etention	17	
September 21 - 22 September 22 - 23	8 5	13.1 13.1	89 88	9.9 9.9	0 0	0.0		etention etention	5 4	
September 23 - 24	8	13.1	0	9.9	Ö	0.0		etention	0	
WEEK 39 TOTALS	22		517		0		0			
Cuml.Totals to Date	1,391		6,515		0		31			
September 27 - 28 September 28 - 29	5 3	13.1 13.1	113 35	10.2 10.2	0 0	0.0		etention etention	7 3	
September 29 - 30	0	13.1	12	10.2	0	0.0		etention	1	
Sept. 30 - October 1	0	13.1	6	10.2	0	0.0	No R	etention	1	
WEEK 40 TOTALS	8		166		0		0			
Cuml.Totals to Date	1,399		6,681		0		31			
October 4 - 5 October 5 - 6	0	0.0 0.0	9 0	10.2 10.2	0 0	0.0 0.0		etention etention	2 0	*Mainstem was open
October 6 - 7	0	0.0	0	10.2	0	0.0		etention	0	Mainstein was open
October 7 - 8	0	0.0	0	10.2	0	0.0	No R	etention	0	*Mainstem was open
WEEK 41 TOTALS	0		9		0		0			
Cuml.Totals to Date	1,399		6,690		0		31			
October 11 - 12 October 12 - 13	0 0	13.1 13.1	0 0	10.2 10.2	0 0	0.0		etention etention	0 0	*Mainstem was open  *Mainstem was open
October 13 - 14	0	13.1	0	10.2	0	0.0		etention	Ö	*Mainstern was open
October 14 - 15	1	13.1	38	10.2	0	0.0	No R	etention	1	*Mainstem was open
WEEK 42 TOTALS  Cuml.Totals to Date	1 400		38		0		0 <b>31</b>			
	1,400		6,728							
October 18 - 19 October 19 - 20	0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0	0.0 0.0		etention etention	0 0	*Mainstem was open
October 20 - 21	Ö	0.0	0	0.0	Ö	0.0		etention	Ö	*Mainstem was open
October 21 - 22	0	0.0	0	0.0	0	0.0		etention	0	
WEEK 43 TOTALS			0		0		0			
	0 1 400		6 729		n		47			
Cuml.Totals to Date	1,400	0.0	6,728	0.0	0	0.0	31	otontics		
		0.0 0.0	6,728 0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0	0.0	No R	etention etention	0 0	
October 25 - 26 October 26 - 27 October 27 - 28	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	No R No R No R	etention etention	0	
Cuml.Totals to Date           October         25 - 26           October         26 - 27           October         27 - 28           October         28 - 29	0 0 0 0	0.0	0 0 0 0	0.0	0 0 0 0	0.0	No R No R No R No R	etention	0	
October 25 - 26 October 26 - 27 October 27 - 28	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	0 0 0	0.0 0.0	No R No R No R	etention etention	0	